TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-12 SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.308X-73-12(LM) 26 0.308 73±1 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >175 ±4.6@F11 <0.1 <0.1 198±1 107.2 C Mount 0.3
BTL-0.222X-110-12(LM) 36 0.222 110±2 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >190 ±8.9@F11 <0.1 <0.1 255±2 127.2 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.19X-118-12(LM) 42 0.190 118±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±12.1@F11 <0.1 <0.1 248±3 112.7 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.167X-128-12(LM) 48 0.167 128±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >200 ±15.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 272±3 126.2 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.167X-138-12(LM) 48 0.167 138±3 8.0(1/2") 4.7 >190 ±15.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 267±3 111.2 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.143X-138-12(LM) 56 0.143 138±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±21.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 304±3 148.7 C Mount 0.6
BTL-0.125X-158-12(LM) 64 0.125 158±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >220 ±28.2@F11 <0.1 <0.1 337±3 161.2 C Mount 0.8
BTL-0.111X-178-12(LM) 72 0.111 178±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >215 ±35.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 377±3 181.2 C Mount 1
BTL-0.1X-228-12(LM) 80 0.100 228±4 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±44@F11 <0.1 <0.1 417±4 171.1 C Mount 1.8
BTL-0.089X-208-12(LM) 90 0.089 208±3 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±55.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 432±3 206.2 C Mount 1.6
BTL-0.08X-258-12(LM) 100 0.080 258±4 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±68.8@F11 <0.1 <0.1 505±4 229.6 C Mount 3
BTL-0.073X-263-12(LM) 110 0.073 263±4 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±82.6@F11 <0.1 <0.1 539±4 258.8 C Mount 2.6
BTL-0.067X-273-12(LM) 120 0.067 273±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±99@F11 <0.1 <0.1 561±5 270.6 C Mount 4.1
BTL-0.059X-258-12(LM) 136 0.059 288±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >215 ±126@F11 <0.1 <0.1 649±5 343.8 C Mount 4.2
BTL-0.053X-300-12(LM) 150 0.053 300±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±156@F11 <0.1 <0.1 631±5 313.2 C Mount 5.6
BTL-0.047X-318-12(LM) 170 0.047 318±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±199@F11 <0.1 <0.1 711±5 375.1 C Mount 6.4
BTL-0.042X-330-12(LM) 190 0.042 330±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±248@F11 <0.1 <0.1 750±5 402.5 C Mount 9.6
BTL-0.037X-372-12(LM) 216 0.037 372±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±321@F11 <0.1 <0.1 887±5 497.9 C Mount 13.7
BTL-0.033XH-410-12(LM) 240 0.033 410±6 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±397@F11 <0.1 <0.1 971±6 543.8 C Mount 19.0
BTL-0.031X-338-12(LM) 258 0.031 338±5 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >210 ±458@F11 <0.1 <0.1 775±5 419.2 C Mount -
BTL-0.027X-465-12(LM) 300 0.027 465±6 8.0(1/2") 4.2 >205 ±603@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1105±6 622.2 C Mount 46.5
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.